All Student scores for the Elementary (5-6) Division in the Equations game.

Student Team School Rd Total
1D Name District 3 Score

8 Cube Crushers grove city 6 11
9 Cube Crushers grove city 4 10
10 Cube Crushers grove city 4 10
12 Cube Crushers grove city 6 18
13 da Chosen Ones grove city 6 14
14 da Chosen Ones grove city 5 17
15 da Chosen Ones grove city 6 17
16 da Chosen Ones grove city 6 15
17 da Chosen Ones grove city 6 18
18 Combo Divide and Conquer grove city 5 15
19 Combo Divide and Conquer grove city 4 16
20 Cube Crushers grove city 3 9

56 Despicable Remainders Butler 2 11
57 Despicable Remainders Butler 5 17
58 Despicable Remainders Butler 6 16
59 Despicable Remainders Butler 3 9

60 Despicable Smallest Primes Butler 6 12
61 Despicable Smallest Primes Butler 6 10
62 Despicable Smallest Primes Butler 6 16
63 Despicable Smallest Primes Butler 6 16
64 Despicable Smallest Primes Butler 4 10
65 Despicable Percents Butler 3 11
66 Despicable Percents Butler 2 10
67 Despicable Percents Butler 6 18
68 Despicable Percents Butler 5 10
69 Despicable Percents Butler 6 11
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1D Name District 3 Score

70 Despicable Decimals Butler 4 16
72 Despicable Decimals Butler 5 11
74 Despicable Decimals Butler 2 8

76 crew Butler 5 12
77 crew Butler 6 14
78 crew Butler 6 14
79 crew Butler 6 18
80 crew Butler 5 15
81 slice of pi Butler 5 17
82 slice of pi Butler 5 17
83 slice of pi Butler 4 16
85 slice of pi Butler 6 17
86 proteges Butler 2 7

87 proteges Butler 6 17
88 proteges Butler 2 6

90 proteges Butler 2 11
91 Proteges Butler 2 8

92 Despicable Decimals Butler 5 13
93 Despicable Decimals Butler 2 14
94 Despicable Remainders Butler 6 17
96 Slice of Pi Butler 6 17
151 Combo Diamonds karns city 4 10
152 KC Cubed karns city 6 12
153 KC Cubed karns city 6 14
154 KC Cubed karns city 6 14
155 KC Cubed karns city 6 14
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Student Team School Rd Rd Rd Total
1D Name District 1 2 3 Score

156 KC Cubed karns city 4 4 2 10
158 Combo Diamonds karns city 2 2 2 6

159 Combo Diamonds karns city 2 2 2 6

160 Combo Diamonds karns city 4 2 2 8

161 Combo Diamonds karns city 2 2 3 7

165 Combo Divide and Conquer karns city 6 2 5 13
186 Prime Penguins shenango 6 6 4 16
187 Prime Penguins shenango 6 6 2 14
188 Prime Penguins shenango 6 3 6 15
189 Prime Penguins shenango 2 6 6 14
190 Prime Penguins shenango 5 3 6 14
191 Cherry Pi shenango 5 4 6 15
192 Cherry Pi shenango 2 6 6 14
193 Cherry Pi shenango 4 2 4 10
194 Cherry Pi shenango 3 5 2 10
195 Cherry Pi shenango 3 4 4 11
196 Frantic Fractions shenango 5 6 5 16
197 Frantic Fractions shenango 2 6 4 12
198 Frantic Fractions shenango 6 4 5 15
199 Frantic Fractions shenango 4 4 4 12
200 Frantic Fractions shenango 4 4 2 10
201 Multiples of K shenango 4 6 3 13
202 Multiples of K shenango 3 4 4 11
203 Multiples of K shenango 5 4 4 13
204 Multiples of K shenango 6 6 6 18
205 Multiples of K shenango 6 6 6 18
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206

216

217

218

219

220

221

222

223

224

225

246

247

248

249

250

251

252

253

254

255

256

257

258

259

260

Combo Math Sets

So you think you can solve!
So you think you can solve!
So you think you can solve!
So you think you can solve!
So you think you can solve!
Combo Challenge Win-ners
Combo Operation

Combo Challenge Win-ners
Combo Challenge Win-ners
Combo Challenge Win-ners
Math Majors

Math Machines

Math Machines

Math Machines

Math Machines

Magical Mathematicians
Math Majors

Math Majors

Combo Green Machines
Combo Green Machines
Magical Mathematicians
Math Machines

Math Majors

Magical Mathematicians

Magical Mathematicians

Thursday, February 11, 2016

shenango
Neshannock
Neshannock
Neshannock
Neshannock
Neshannock
Neshannock
Slippery Rock
Neshannock
Neshannock
Neshannock
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel
Laurel

Laurel

14
12
12

18

10

12

14

15

10

11

18

15

10

13

13

10

10

12

10
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Student Team School Rd Rd Rd Total
1D Name District 1 2 3 Score
261 Combo Laurel/Hermitage Laurel 8
263 Combo Laurel/Hermitage Laurel 14
264 Combo Laurel/Hermitage Laurel 11
265 Combo Laurel/Hermitage Laurel 8
266 Magical Mathematicians Laurel 9
271 Combo Green Machines Laurel 8
522 Combo Operation Mercer 18
526 Combo Operation Mercer 13
527 Combo Operation Mercer 14
528 Combo Operation Mercer 9
608 Fab 5 Jamestown 11
609 Combo Fab 4+1 Jamestown 10
610 Combo Fab 4+1 Jamestown 10
612 Combo Math Sets Jamestown 11
613 Combo Math Sets Jamestown 8
614 Combo Math Sets Jamestown 6
615 Combo Fab 4+1 Jamestown 12
616 Fab 5 Jamestown 13
617 Fab 5 Jamestown 10
618 Fab 5 Jamestown 7
619 Fab 5 Jamestown 10
620 Combo Fab 4+1 Jamestown 16
627 Combo Laurel/Hermitage Hermitage 8
628 Individual Saint Michae School 3 4 5 12
629 Individual Saint Michae School 2 3 4 9
630 Individual Saint Michae School 2 2 3 7
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Student Team School Rd Rd Rd Total
1D Name District 1 2 3 Score

632 Combo Challenge Win-ners Saint Michae School 3 6 2 11
698 Math Majors Laurel 6 2 3 11
708 Chocolate Sundae Wilmington 5 5 2 12
709 Chocolate Sundae Wilmington 6 6 6 18
710 Chocolate Sundae Wilmington 6 6 6 18
711 Chocolate Sundae Wilmington 6 6 6 18
712 Chocolate Sundae Wilmington 6 6 6 18
761 The Power of Five hermitage 3 2 2 7

762 The Power of Five hermitage 3 2 6 11
763 The Power of Five hermitage 3 4 3 10
764 The Power of Five hermitage 4 3 2 9

765 The Power of Five hermitage 5 2 4 11
766 The Radicals hermitage 2 6 4 12
767 The Radicals hermitage 4 6 6 16
768 The Radicals hermitage 4 6 5 15
769 The Radicals hermitage 4 4 6 14
770 The Radicals hermitage 4 2 4 10
772 Team! hermitage 2 4 4 10
773 Team! hermitage 4 4 2 10
774 Team! hermitage 2 4 6 12
775 Team! hermitage 2 4 4 10
776 Prime Hornets hermitage 4 2 2 8

777 Prime Hornets hermitage 4 2 4 10
778 Prime Hornets hermitage 5 5 2 12
779 Prime Hornets hermitage 4 4 2 10
780 Prime Hornets hermitage 4 4 2 10
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Student Team School Rd Rd Rd Total
1D Name District 1 2 3 Score

781 Team! hermitage 2 2 4 8

793 Stars War Lakeview 6 5 2 13
794 Stars War Lakeview 6 6 4 16
795 Stars War Lakeview 6 6 6 18
796 Stars War Lakeview 6 6 6 18
797 Stars War Lakeview 6 6 3 15
798 Bonus Move Lakeview 6 6 6 18
799 Bonus Move Lakeview 6 6 4 16
800 Bonus Move Lakeview 6 6 6 18
801 Bonus Move Lakeview 6 4 4 14
802 Bonus Move Lakeview 6 6 6 18
803 Combo Math Sets Lakeview 6 4 6 16
829 Whoppers mohawk 6 5 6 17
830 Whoppers mohawk 6 6 6 18
831 Whoppers mohawk 5 6 6 17
832 Whoppers mohawk 6 6 5 17
833 Whoppers mohawk 6 6 6 18
834 Big Macs mohawk 3 6 2 11
835 Big Macs mohawk 6 4 6 16
836 Big Macs mohawk 6 5 5 16
837 Big Macs mohawk 5 6 6 17
838 Big Macs mohawk 6 4 6 16
839 McDoubles mohawk 6 2 5 13
841 McDoubles mohawk 6 6 2 14
842 McDoubles mohawk 6 6 5 17
843 McDoubles mohawk 6 6 3 15
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All Student scores for the Elementary (5-6) Division in the Equations game.

Student Team School Rd Rd Rd Total
1D Name District 1 2 3 Score

844 McDoubles mohawk 6 6 5 17
845 Baconators mohawk 2 2 4 8

846 Baconators mohawk 3 3 2 8

847 Baconators mohawk 5 2 2 9

848 Baconators mohawk 4 4 4 12
849 Baconators mohawk 4 4 4 12
851 Absoluters West Middlesex 4 2 4 10
854 Inverse Operators West Middlesex 2 4 4 10
856 Inverse Operators West Middlesex 6 2 5 13
857 Inverse Operators West Middlesex 2 3 6 11
858 Inverse Operators West Middlesex 6 3 2 11
859 Co-Efficients West Middlesex 2 2 6 10
860 Inverse Operators West Middlesex 2 2 2 6

861 Co-Efficients West Middlesex 4 2 2 8

862 Co-Efficients West Middlesex 6 5 6 17
863 Co-Efficients West Middlesex 4 4 2 10
864 Co-Efficients West Middlesex 4 6 3 13
865 Absoluters West Middlesex 4 3 3 10
866 Absoluters West Middlesex 5 4 2 11
867 Absoluters West Middlesex 4 5 2 11
868 Absoluters West Middlesex 2 4 5 11
869 Combo Green Machines Laurel 2 5 4 11
870 SR Rockets 1 Slippery Rock 2 2 2 6

871 SR Rockets 1 Slippery Rock 2 4 4 10
872 SR Rockets 1 Slippery Rock 4 3 2 9

873 SR Rockets 1 Slippery Rock 3 4 3 10
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875

886

887

888

889

890

891

892

893

894

895

896

898

899

900

901

903

918

919

920

921

922

923

924

925

926

SR Rockets 1
SR Rockets 4
SR Rockets 4
SR Rockets 4
SR Rockets 4
SR Rockets 4
SR Rockets 5
SR Rockets 5
SR Rockets 5
SR Rockets 5

SR Rockets 5

Combo Divide and Conquer
Bomb Dot Com

Bomb Dot Com

Bomb Dot Com

Bomb Dot Com

Bomb Dot Com

Dancing Queens

Dancing Queens

Dancing Queens

Dancing Queens

Dancing Queens

East Elders

Combo Green Machines

East Elders

East Elders
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Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
Slippery Rock
union

union

union

union

union
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville
Greenville

Greenville

17
14

14

13
13
10
10

12

13
16
10

11

10

10
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1D Name District 3 Score

927 East Elders Greenville 4 10
929 East Elders Greenville 4 10
930 Franklin Panthers Franklin 6 13
931 Franklin Panthers Franklin 6 18
932 Franklin Panthers Franklin 4 10
933 Franklin Panthers Franklin 4 13
934 Franklin Panthers Franklin 6 18
952 Franklin Skyhawks Franklin 3 9

953 Franklin Skyhawks Franklin 2 6

954 Franklin Skyhawks Franklin 2 10
955 Franklin Skyhawks Franklin 5 14
956 Franklin Skyhawks Franklin 3 8

960 Franklin Knights Franklin 4 15
961 Franklin Knights Franklin 4 12
962 Franklin Knights Franklin 3 13
963 Franklin Knights Franklin 6 14
964 Franklin Knights Franklin 2 12
965 Combo Divide and Conquer Slippery Rock 5 11
971 Warriors Moniteau 6 17
972 Warriors Moniteau 0 2

973 Warriors Moniteau 4 13
974 Warriors Moniteau 6 12
975 Warriors Moniteau 2 13
976 Combo Fab 4+1 Ellwood City 3 7

977 The Solvers Ellwood City 5 13
978 The Solvers Ellwood City 2 9
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Student Team School Rd Rd Rd Total
1D Name District 1 2 3 Score
979 The Solvers Ellwood City 6 5 2 13
980 The Solvers Ellwood City 4 4 2 10
981 The Solvers Ellwood City 2 2 4 8
982 Alge-bros Ellwood City 5 5 4 14
983 Alge-bros Ellwood City 4 6 2 12
984 Alge-bros Ellwood City 6 6 4 16
985 Alge-bros Ellwood City 2 2 2 6
986 Alge-bros Ellwood City 5 2 6 13
987 EQ Blizzards Sharon 4 3 6 13
988 EQ Blizzards Sharon 4 4 4 12
989 EQ Blizzards Sharon 2 5 5 12
990 EQ Blizzards Sharon 4 6 4 14
991 EQ Blizzards Sharon 6 2 6 14
992 Combo Fabulous 5 Sharon 6 2 2 10
993 Combo Fabulous 5 Sharon 4 3 4 11
994 Combo Fabulous 5 Sharon 3 4 4 11
995 Combo Fabulous 5 Sharon 4 4 2 10
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